Ergebnisliste
2. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf

Saaleradwanderwegelauf
03. Marz 2013

Veranstalter: LG Merseburg

Gesamtleiter: Siegfried Zschiegner

Techn. Leiter: Walter Knebel

Haupt-KaRi: Josef Staffa

Zeit/Ort: 10.00 Uhr Merseburg

Wetter:

Strecke:

2,6km
W10
1. Herfurth, Anna-Lena 2003 MSV Buna Schkopau 12:58 min.
WSB
1. Trotte, Lena 2001 MSV Buna Schkopau 11:28 min.
M1l
1. Rosenbaum, Max 2002 SV Braunsbedra 11:40 min.
2. Rosenbaum, John 2002 SV Braunsbedra 11:53 min.
MSB
1. Schimpf, Julian 2001 TSV Leuna 11:58 min.

5,3km
MSA
1. Heidenreich, Colin 1999 MSV Buna Schkopau 02:56 min.
M30
1. RomeilRen, Alexander 1980 SG Spergau 28:59 min.
2. Weps, Michael 1983 SV 1916 Beuna 33:54 min.
M35
1. Liebscher, Marcel 1978 SV Braunsbedra 21:25 min.
M40
1. Feil3el, Burkhard 1971 TSV Leuna 33:44 min.
M45
1. Rosenbaum, Sven 1966 SV Braunsbedra 23:54 min.
M50
1. Erbert, Thomas 1965 SV 1916 Beuna 26:24 min.
2. Lange, Hubert 1959 Bad Durrenberg 27:28 min.
M60

1. Friedrich, Klaus 1952 TC Merseburg 21:17 min.
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Zimmermann, H.-Glnter

Deparade, Martin
Bretfeld, Dieter

Knoch, Eberhard

Ueberall, Johannes

Hoffmann, Maren

Djuric, Gradana

Rosenbaum, Diane
Hering, Heidi

Kaiser, Viola

Siegmund, Karin
Pfeifer, Ulrike
Pietzsch, Irene

Hornung, Monika

Bernstein, Christian
Hoffmann, Gerhard

Zeigermann, Jorg
Ledig, Michael
Weber, Steffen
Hartung, Thomas
Hofmann, Mike

Helm, Ronny
Hartung, Michael
Engel, Christian
Sohrauer, Patrick

Schaper, Birk
Spitzner, Thomas
Pasewaldt, Steven

1953

1944
1944

1942

1938

1998

1986

1967
1968

1959

1953
1953
1950

1944

1989
1987

1983
1982
1982
1983
1982

1978
1976
1978
1975

1973
1970
1972

VB IMO Merseburg

VSG Saaletal Wettin
VB IMO Merseburg

Bad Lauchstadt

VB IMO Merseburg

MSV Buna Schkopau

SG Spergau

SV Braunsbedra
WL Teutschenthal

HSG Merseburg

SV 1816 Beuna
SG Spergau
ViB IMO Merseburg

VSG Saaletal Wettin

SG Spergau
SV Braunsbedra

SFG Nellschiitz
SG Spergau
Merseburg
ESV Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

White Rock
TC Merseburg
Grost

TC Merseburg

TC Merseburg
Lauftreff Halle TEA
VB IMO Merseburg

27:03 min.

25:03 min.
31:09 min.

29:53 min.

31:54 min.

31:41 min.

40:13 min.

25:20 min.
30:37 min.

33:04 min.

33:42 min.
33:51 min.
33:52 min.

33:37 min.

38:16 min.
41:22 min.

44:17 min.
45:33 min.
47:01 min.
48:28 min.
51:02 min.

41:39 min.
45:04 min.
47:08 min.
47:41 min.

43:55 min.
44:52 min.
50:53 min.
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W35

=

W40

Kaltenborn, Matthias
Bretfeld, Steffen
Heif3, Ullrich
Krobitzsch, Kai

Warias, Steffen
Baier, Thomas
Hirschelmann, Jens
Niemann, Jorg
Kster, Torsten
Bergner, Jurgen
Dieter, Frank

Matalla, Gerd
Gartner, Andreas
Prause, Wolfgang
Karl, Olaf
Winkler, Karl
Kocher, Ronald
Steffan, Torsten
Hoffmann, Erik

Hubner, Frank
Weber, Hendrik

Dietzsch, Wolfgang
Geildler, Wolfgang
Pietzsch, Rainer
Wagner, Reiner
Ballenthin, Siegfried
Buschendorf, Tilo

Franke, Hartmut
Knorgen, Manfred

Gutjahr, Jurgen
Zerban, Max

lhm, Kristina
Buttstadt, Nicole

Quenzel, Constanze
Buttstadt, Annett

Timm, Jana
Caspar, Annett

1972
1973
1971
1972

1967
1968
1967
1967
1965
1965
1965

1961
1960
1963
1962
1959
1962
1963
1960

1956
1958

1949
1960
1949
1953
1952
1951

1944
1954

1943
1942

1983
1983

1974
1976

1971
1972

SV Braunsbedra
VB IMO Merseburg
Lauftreff Halle TEA
Rof3bach

TC Merseburg

TC Merseburg
Merseburg
Lauftreff Halle TEA
SG Spergau

SV Braunsbedra
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
SFG Nellschiitz
Merseburg

ViB IMO Merseburg
SV Blauer Ball

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

SV Braunsbedra

Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

Grol3kayna

The Kongaroas

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SG Spergau

VSG Saaletal Wettin
HSG Merseburg

SG Spergau
Gatterstadt

SG Deutsche Bank Halle

RoRbach

TC Merseburg
RoRbach

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SG Spergau

52:57 min.

53:07 min.

58:51 min.
aufgegeb.

44:11 min.
50:19 min.
50:50 min.
52:06 min.
52:24 min.
54:17 min.
1:07:19 h

43:08 min.
51:39 min.
51:51 min.
54:23 min.
55:55 min.
58:05 min.
58:26 min.
1:03:08 h

54:38 min.
57:34 min.

50:53 min.
53:47 min.
53:49 min.
55:44 min.
1:00:04 h
1:01:27 h

52:09 min.
56:35 min.

54:31 min.
1:28:46 h

47:46 min.
51:21 min.

47:31 min.
1:08:31 h

50:29 min.
56:32 min.
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Gloger, Susanne

Barthel, Ramona
Morgenstern, Manuela
Knoche, Conny
Bendig, Barbel

Stirze, Ute
Wdéhimann, Sielke

Buschendorf, Monika
Mei3ner, Gisela

1971

1965
1965
1967
1966

1963
1960

1952
1951

Bad Durrenberg

SG Spergau

Sv 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
SG Spergau

SG Spergau
SV 1916 Beuna

1:00:45 h

53:02 min.

*1:02:44 h

1:07:16 h
1:08:09 h

53:35 min.
1:00:28 h

1:03:12 h
1:08:10 h



